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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Danika Lacasse Kirstine4106
Deltchev

9.450 9.525 9.4759.650 38.100
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Krista Fredrickson4112
Edge

9.200 9.125 9.1509.400 36.875
4 4 3 5 2 

2 

Lillian Lewis4114
Edge

9.400 9.175 9.2008.800 36.575
2 3 7 4 3 

3 

Rilee Gibbs4142
Tricks Folsom

8.800 8.725 9.2759.425 36.225
9T 6 2 3 4 

4 

Isabella Snodgrass4131
GymStars Modesto

8.800 8.950 8.7759.325 35.850
9T 5 4 6 5 

5 

Shae Wright4140
Technique

8.850 9.275 8.6758.900 35.700
8 2 6 7 6 

6 

Chloe Lienert4145
Tricks Folsom

9.300 8.650 9.5008.100 35.550
3 7 12 1 7 

7 

Kennedy Brouhard4118
GymStars Modesto

9.100 8.050 8.0509.000 34.200
5 11 5 14 8 

8 

Sara Yanez4132
GymStars Modesto

8.675 8.100 8.6508.750 34.175
14 10 8 8T 9 

9 

Nayla Sanchez4126
GymStars Modesto

9.025 8.350 8.6508.050 34.075
6 8T 13 8T 10 

10 

Kaylee Simon4129
GymStars Modesto

8.800 8.350 8.2008.150 33.500
9T 8T 11 12 11 

11 

Cassandra Hastings4122
GymStars Modesto

8.750 7.500 8.6008.250 33.100
13 14 10 10 12 

12 

Janika Nevlida4147
Tricks Folsom

8.900 7.925 8.3507.900 33.075
7 12 15 11 13 

13 

Makena Salgado4148
Tricks Folsom

8.775 7.800 8.1008.375 33.050
12 13 9 13 14 

14 

Kara Simon4128
GymStars Modesto

8.300 7.300 7.6757.500 30.775
16 15 16 15 15 

15 

Paige Corwin4120
GymStars Modesto

8.600 0.000 7.0507.950 23.600
15 16 14 16 16 

16 


